
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

1670 1日 日 275 718,559 2.05% 1,021 2,883,478 2.19% 448 1,025,640 2.55% 1,518 3,185,955 2.84%

1671 2日 月 257 718,816 1.92% 786 2,884,264 1.68% 365 1,026,005 2.07% 884 3,186,839 1.65%

1672 3日 火 500 719,316 3.73% 1,471 2,885,735 3.15% 445 1,026,450 2.53% 1,372 3,188,211 2.57%

1673 4日 水 437 719,753 3.26% 1,693 2,887,428 3.62% 530 1,026,980 3.01% 2,135 3,190,346 4.00%

1674 5日 木 404 720,157 3.01% 1,368 2,888,796 2.93% 504 1,027,484 2.86% 1,678 3,192,024 3.14%

1675 6日 金 447 720,604 3.33% 1,947 2,890,743 4.17% 565 1,028,049 3.21% 2,500 3,194,524 4.68%

1676 7日 土 401 721,005 2.99% 1,384 2,892,127 2.96% 484 1,028,533 2.75% 1,407 3,195,931 2.63%

1677 8日 日 304 721,309 2.27% 1,042 2,893,169 2.23% 436 1,028,969 2.48% 1,608 3,197,539 3.01%

1678 9日 月 380 721,689 2.83% 1,320 2,894,489 2.82% 513 1,029,482 2.92% 1,432 3,198,971 2.68%

1679 10日 火 508 722,197 3.79% 1,751 2,896,240 3.75% 599 1,030,081 3.40% 1,956 3,200,927 3.66%

1680 11日 水 505 722,702 3.77% 2,073 2,898,313 4.44% 609 1,030,690 3.46% 2,164 3,203,091 4.05%

1681 12日 木 465 723,167 3.47% 1,486 2,899,799 3.18% 542 1,031,232 3.08% 1,771 3,204,862 3.32%

1682 13日 金 503 723,670 3.75% 1,702 2,901,501 3.64% 728 1,031,960 4.14% 1,860 3,206,722 3.48%

1683 14日 土 393 724,063 2.93% 1,672 2,903,173 3.58% 702 1,032,662 3.99% 2,225 3,208,947 4.17%

1684 15日 日 340 724,403 2.54% 1,266 2,904,439 2.71% 448 1,033,110 2.55% 1,165 3,210,112 2.18%

1685 16日 月 484 724,887 3.61% 1,652 2,906,091 3.54% 601 1,033,711 3.42% 1,728 3,211,840 3.23%

1686 17日 火 446 725,333 3.33% 1,390 2,907,481 2.97% 606 1,034,317 3.44% 1,905 3,213,745 3.57%

1687 18日 水 474 725,807 3.54% 1,519 2,909,000 3.25% 598 1,034,915 3.40% 1,441 3,215,186 2.70%

1688 19日 木 450 726,257 3.36% 1,339 2,910,339 2.87% 567 1,035,482 3.22% 1,423 3,216,609 2.66%

1689 20日 金 464 726,721 3.46% 1,509 2,911,848 3.23% 552 1,036,034 3.14% 1,664 3,218,273 3.12%

1690 21日 土 438 727,159 3.27% 1,581 2,913,429 3.38% 523 1,036,557 2.97% 1,432 3,219,705 2.68%

1691 22日 日 403 727,562 3.01% 1,618 2,915,047 3.46% 509 1,037,066 2.89% 1,933 3,221,638 3.62%

1692 23日 月 484 728,046 3.61% 1,581 2,916,628 3.38% 599 1,037,665 3.40% 1,305 3,222,943 2.44%

1693 24日 火 485 728,531 3.62% 1,590 2,918,218 3.40% 583 1,038,248 3.31% 2,577 3,225,520 4.82%

1694 25日 水 451 728,982 3.36% 1,444 2,919,662 3.09% 606 1,038,854 3.44% 1,429 3,226,949 2.68%

1695 26日 木 449 729,431 3.35% 1,761 2,921,423 3.77% 548 1,039,402 3.11% 2,030 3,228,979 3.80%

1696 27日 金 549 729,980 4.10% 1,716 2,923,139 3.67% 824 1,040,226 4.68% 1,880 3,230,859 3.52%

1697 28日 土 428 730,408 3.19% 1,464 2,924,603 3.13% 756 1,040,982 4.30% 1,820 3,232,679 3.41%

1698 29日 日 347 730,755 2.59% 1,407 2,926,010 3.01% 495 1,041,477 2.81% 1,454 3,234,133 2.72%

1699 30日 月 481 731,236 3.59% 1,564 2,927,574 3.35% 641 1,042,118 3.64% 1,603 3,235,736 3.00%

1700 31日 火 452 731,688 3.37% 1,609 2,929,183 3.44% 669 1,042,787 3.80% 2,119 3,237,855 3.97%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

31 13,404 432.39 46,726 1,507.29 17,595 567.58 53,418 1,723.16

月 5 2,086 417.20 15.56% 6,903 1,380.60 14.77% 2,719 543.80 15.45% 6,952 1,390.40 13.01%

火 5 2,391 478.20 17.84% 7,811 1,562.20 16.72% 2,902 580.40 16.49% 9,929 1,985.80 18.59%

水 4 1,867 466.75 13.93% 6,729 1,682.25 14.40% 2,343 585.75 13.32% 7,169 1,792.25 13.42%

木 4 1,768 442.00 13.19% 5,954 1,488.50 12.74% 2,161 540.25 12.28% 6,902 1,725.50 12.92%

金 4 1,963 490.75 14.64% 6,874 1,718.50 14.71% 2,669 667.25 15.17% 7,904 1,976.00 14.80%

土 4 1,660 415.00 12.38% 6,101 1,525.25 13.06% 2,465 616.25 14.01% 6,884 1,721.00 12.89%

日 5 1,669 333.80 12.45% 6,354 1,270.80 13.60% 2,336 467.20 13.28% 7,678 1,535.60 14.37%
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